Operating Parameters
	 • 200 to 2500 GPD Output Capacity
	 • Operating Pressure: 115-150 psig
	 • Maximum Recovery: 50%
	 • Nominal Salt Rejection: 97–99%
	 • Operating Temperature: 40–85° F (Design: 77° F)
	 • Minimum Inlet Pressure: 30 psig
	 • Electrical Requirement: 120 VAC, 1-phase, 60 Hz.

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES) GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-200 0.14 200
1
0.44 0.3 1/4"
Tube
1/4"

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES) GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-300 0.21 300
1
0.51 0.3 3/8"
Tube
3/8"

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES)GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-500 0.35 500
2
0.7 0.35 1"
NPT
3/8"

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES)GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-1000 0.7 1,000
3
1.4 0.7 1"
NPT
3/8"

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES)GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-1500 1.04 1,500
2
2.08 1.04 1"
NPT
3/8"

FEED
RO
REJECT
SYSTEM PIPING CONNECTIONS
(INCHES) PUMP
HP
APPROX.
SHIP WT.
(LBS.)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(LxWxH)
(INCHES)GPM GPD GPM GPM INLET
FEED PERMEATE RO
REJECT
MRO-2500 1.75 2,500
3
3 1.25 1"
NPT
3/8"